
Model
Self

weight

Unit kg lb mm inches Ft mm inches ft mm inches Ft  Kg

800 31.50 2.62 1170 46.06 3.84 / / / 146

1000 39.37 3.28 1320 51.97 4.33 / / / 150

1300 51.18 4.27 1620 63.78 5.31 / / / 154

800 31.50 2.62 1150 45.28 3.77 1870 73.62 6.14 214

1000 39.37 3.28 1307 51.46 4.29 2270 89.37 7.45 223

1300 51.18 4.27 1607 63.27 5.27 2870 112.99 9.42 240

1600 62.99 5.25 1907 3470 260

800 31.50 2.62 1155 45.47 3.79 1875 73.82 6.15 243

1000 39.37 3.28 1355 53.35 4.45 2275 89.57 7.46 251

1300 51.18 4.27 1655 65.16 5.43 2875 113.19 9.43 263

1600 62.99 5.25 1955 76.97 6.41 3475 136.81 11.40 276

800 31.50 2.62 1166 45.91 3.83 1850 72.83 6.07 285

1000 39.37 3.28 1366 53.78 4.48 2250 88.58 7.38 285

1300 51.18 4.27 1666 65.59 5.47 2850 112.20 9.35 310

1600 62.99 5.25 1966 77.40 6.45 3450 135.83 11.32 324

800 31.50 2.62 1155 45.47 3.79 1875 73.82 6.15 266

1000 39.37 3.28 1355 53.35 4.45 2275 89.57 7.46 274

1300 51.18 4.27 1655 65.16 5.43 2875 113.19 9.43 286

1600 62.99 5.25 1955 76.97 6.41 3475 136.81 11.40 300

800 31.50 2.62 1166 45.91 3.83 1850 72.83 6.07 302

1000 39.37 3.28 1366 53.78 4.48 2250 88.58 7.38 320

1300 51.18 4.27 1666 65.59 5.47 2850 112.20 9.35 332

1600 62.99 5.25 1966 77.40 6.45 3450 135.83 11.32 347
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1300 51.18 4.27 1663 65.47 5.46 2862 112.68 9.39 385

1600 62.99 5.25 1963 77.28 6.44 3461 136.26 11.35 400

1300 51.18 4.27 1663 65.47 5.46 2861 112.64 9.39 390

1600 62.99 5.25 1963 77.28 6.44 3461 136.26 11.35 405
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